
Shortlisted candidates for the Online Interview for the Project Associate II (Post code-01 (GAP-3147) 

and Post code-02 (GAP-3146) of Advertisement no. 18/2023), and Project Associate I (post code 01 

(GAP-3129) of Advertisement no. 19/2023). 

Important Information: Interview will be conducted in online mode through MS Teams platform on 22nd 

September (FRIDAY) 2023, 9.30 am onwards. 

INTERVIEW / MEETING LINK:  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_MDlhYWE0ODctMTlmNi00ODEwLWI5MTctMjdiMzcxMmE1ODA5%40thread.v2/0?c

ontext=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b867f20e-8a9c-4603-b5ab-

39c3840dfb64%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a6a652f2-82d3-48a7-bb45-dfe03ad6d9a1%22%7d 

The candidates shortlisted for interview must send scanned copies of following documents as a single PDF 

Document by email to wajid.bhat@iiim.res.in; psa.csir.iiim@gmail.com  by 18th  September 2023, 5:00 

PM positively. Documents should include: (a) DOB Certificate (b) 10th Std. Marks sheet, (c) 12th Std. 

Marks sheet, (d) Bachelor's Degree Marks Sheets, (e) Bachelor's Degree Certificate, (f) Master’s Degree 

Certificate, (g) Masters Marks Sheets (h) Experience Certificates after the completion of Degree (if any), 

(i) Qualification Certificate of NET/GATE (if any) (j) Complete CV of the candidate. 

 

Advertisement No. 18/2023, Post code-01 (GAP-3147) 

Criteria for shortlisting of candidates:  

 Essential Qualification as per the advertisement 

 Two-year research experience 

 

Applicant Name Mobile No.  Email address 
 
Date and time of Interview 

Zubair Ahamad Ahangar  6005167730 zubairscientist786@gmail.com 

22nd September 2023 
9.30am to 10.30am 

Sheenam Faiz 9797451789 sheenamfaiz@gmail.com 

Zahoor ahmad dar 6006588560 zahoorahmad03@gmail.com 

Auqib Manzoor 9596532315 auqib2106@gmail.com 

Mohammad 9797863400 malaali900@gmail.com 

MOHD ISHFAQ KHAN 6005948788 khanishfaq0099@gmail.com 

Sakshi Gupta  7876669457 sg7876669457@gmail.com 
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Advertisement No. 18/2023, Post code-02 (GAP-3146) 

Criteria for shortlisting of candidates:  

 Essential Qualification as per the advertisement 

 Two-year research experience 

 

Applicant name Mobile no.  Email address 

 
Date and time of 
interview 

Hemender Singh 7006692958 hemender.singh4737@gmail.com 

22nd September 2023 
10.30am to 12.00pm 

Akshi Spolia 7006421651 akshispolia@gmail.com 

Zahid Bashir Zargar  9797676196 zahidbashirzargar751@gmail.com 

Pawan Singh Rana 9720616497 psrana1989@gmail.com 

Megha Kumari  7488840842 kk.megha2012@gmail.com 

Vinod Kumar  6394427756 kumv144.1993@gmail.com 

Zahoor Ahmad Dar 6006588560 zahoorahmad03@gmail.com 

Pankaj Kumar 7009403066 pankaj6371kumar@gmail.com 

Vishal Bhat 9805907758 vishalbhat860@gmail.com 

Mohammad 9797863400 malaali900@gmail.com 

Auqib Manzoor 9596532315 auqib2106@gmail.com 

Bhawna 9459708401 bhawnaghora4323@gmail.com 

Mohd Ishfaq Khan 6005948788 khanishfaq0099@gmail.com 

Sumrati Gurtoo 9990810853 sumrati.gurtoo@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Advertisement No. 19/2023, Post code-01 (GAP-3129) 

Criteria for shortlisting of candidates:  

 M.Sc. in Biotechnology/ Biochemistry/ Botany from a recognized university or equivalent  

 60% marks or more throughout (10th, 12th, B.Sc., and M.Sc.) 

Applicant name 
 

Mobile no.  Email address  
Date and time 
of interview 

Mahak 8307482519 mahakranga3678@gmail.com 

22nd September 
2023 

12pm to 1pm 

Silby Markose  9497066787 silbymarkose2000@gmail.com 

Sharanjeet Kour 7889859751 sharanjeetkour123@gmail.com 

Palakjot Kour Sodhi 9149762895 palakjotkoursodhi16@gmail.com 

Bhawna 9459708401 bhawnaghora4323@gmail.com 

Soumi Biswas 8617616353 biswas98soumi@gmail.com 

Deepika 7357384733 kaushikdeepu4120@gmail.com 

Ujjwal Sagar 8756056901 sagarujjwal901@gmail.com 

Aditi Sharma  7006353244 aditisharma27@gmail.com 

Ruqia Banoo Butt 6005914382 buttruqayah18@gmail.com 

Tania Chalotra 9682519182 taniachalotra325@gmail.com 

22nd September 
2023 

2pm to 3pm 

Nashat Akhter  7006063018 nishatakhter01965@gmail.com 

Shah Sohail U Din  7780874398 shahsohail037@gmail.com 

Irshad Ahmad Bhat 7006848436 irshadbiotech17@gmail.com 

Yengkhom Naresh Singh 7005660493 pariparker18@gmail.com 

Thoudam Nimaichand Meitei 7005351747 nimaichandthoudam@gmail.com 

Sridhar S 8072995651 shreesiva1405@gmail.com 

Lanza Achu Thomas 7736986097 lanzaachu@gmail.com 

Ufiyat Manzoor 7006726563 ufiyatmanzoor@gmail.com 

Rahul 8930799847 tanwar2144@gmail.com 

Sukhendu Roy Chowdhury 9933993248 sukhen.src@gmail.com 

 
 

22nd September 
2023 

3pm to 4pm 

Vijayalakshmi Suryavanshi 9619680896 vijayalakshmiss2099@gmail.com 

Bhanu Pratap Singh  8433056636 bhanupratapsingh5729@gmail.com 

Mohd Wasif Manhas 8287364975 wasifmanhas234@gmail.com 

Nitin Singh 9622325471 nitinkotwal18@gmail.com 

Nikhil Pandhare  9307346549 nilfpandhare2000@gmail.com 

Payal Minhas  07876602823 payalminhas121995@gmail.com 

Kunal Gupta 8503046905 kunalgupta1898@gmail.com 

Aqib Ahmad Shah 9622526789 shahaqib24@gmail.com 

    


